
BID FORM

KELLY LANE STREET REHABILITATION PROJECT

CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS

BASE BID TOTAL

ALTERNATE BID #1 TOTAL

ALTERNATE BID #2 TOTAL (129,640.00)$                            

City Selected Base Bid Plus Alternate Bid #1

 Smith Contracting Co., Inc  Joe Bland Construction, LP 
 Aaron Concrete 

Contractors, L.P. 
 Patin Construction, LLC 

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT BID

567,148.00$                            

75,413.40$                              

886,789.05$                             

(140,000.00)$                          

642,561.40$                            

AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID

844,333.00$                                 

101,500.00$                                 

(224,000.00)$                               

945,833.00$                                 571,691.00$                          

(126,000.00)$                        

65,183.00$                            

506,508.00$                          816,869.50$                             

69,919.55$                               
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